THE DATASHEET OF
MAX16037LLA26+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX16033–MAX16040 supervisory circuits reduce
the complexity and number of components required for
power-supply monitoring and battery-control functions in
microprocessor (μP) systems. The devices significantly

+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
Ordering Information (continued) Reset Threshold Ranges
PART* TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16035LLB_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 10 µDFN
MAX16035PLB_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 10 µDFN
MAX16036LLB_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 10 µDFN
MAX16036PLB_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 10 µDFN
MAX16037LLA_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
MAX16037PLA_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
MAX16038LLA_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
MAX16038PLA_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
MAX16039LLA_ _+T -40°C to +125°C 8 µDFN
MAX16039PLA_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
MAX16039PLA31+T -55°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
MAX16040LLA_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
MAX16040PLA_ _+T -40°C to +85°C 8 µDFN
SUFFIX
RESET-THRESHOLD VOLTAGE (V)
MIN TYP MAX
46 4.50 4.63 4.75
44 4.25 4.38 4.50
31 3.00 3.08 3.15
29 2.85 2.93 3.00
26 2.55 2.63 2.70
23 2.25 2.32 2.38
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
8 μDFN L822+1 21-0164 90-0005
10 μDFN L1022+1 21-0164 90-0006
MAX16033–MAX16040 Low-Power Battery-Backup
Circuits in Small μDFN Packages
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  19
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
1 5/14 Data sheet rebranded; updated Electrical Characteristics and Ordering Information
tables to support MAX16039PLA31+T option at -55°C 2, 19
2 5/19 Updated Electrical Characteristics and Ordering Information 2, 19
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2019 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  20
MAX16033–MAX16040 Low-Power Battery-Backup
Circuits in Small μDFN Packages
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX16037LLA26+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management